cronometragem

Vel
ross

TEM

Domingo Interlagos 4,309 Km
Prova T 600 26/08/2018 10:20 .
Corrida (10 Voltas)
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
5 2:14.132 +1.276 11:13:41.095
(31) Thierry Wunsche 6 2:13.589 +0.733 11:15:54.684
1 - 11:04:20.090 7 2:14.199 +1.343 11:18:08.883
2 2:04.057 +2.665 11:06:24.147 8 2:15.667 +2.811 11:20:24.550
3 2:03.179 +1.787 11:08:27.326 9 2:12.856 - 11:22:37.406
4 2:01.894 +0.502 11:10:29.220 10 2:14.869 +2.013 11:24:52.275
5 2:03.395 +2.003 11:12:32.615
6 2:02.589 +1.197 11:14:35.204 (26) Claudio Leonardo da Silva Filho
7 2:01.392 - 11:16:36.596 1 11:04:33.419
8 2:04.947 +3.555 11:18:41.543 2 2:19.626 +4.907 11:06:53.045
9 2:01.897 +0.505 11:20:43.440 3 2:19.142 +4.423 11:09:12.187
10 2:04.430 +3.038 11:22:47.870 4 2:17.355 +2.636 11:11:29.542
5 2:14.719 - 11:13:44.261
(29) Leandro Amacio 6 2:15.917 +1.198 11:16:00.178
1 - 11:04:24.924 7 2:17.248 +2.529 11:18:17.426
2 2:05.634 +3.058 11:06:30.558 8 2:16.870 +2.151 11:20:34.296
3 2:04.440 +1.864 11:08:34.998 9 2:17.888 +3.169 11:22:52.184
4 2:02.752 +0.176 11:10:37.750
5 2:04.933 +2.357 11:12:42.683 (211) Roberto Costa
6 2:03.655 +1.079 11:14:46.338 1 11:04:40.142
7 2:02.576 - 11:16:48.914 2 2:21.544 +2.687 11:07:01.686
8 2:05.555 +2.979 11:18:54.469 3 2:20.070 +1.213 11:09:21.756
9 2:06.180 +3.604 11:21:00.649 4 2:19.004 +0.147 11:11:40.760
10 2:06.921 +4.345 11:23:07.570 5 2:19.552 +0.695 11:14:00.312
6 2:20.770 +1.913 11:16:21.082
(13) Gabriel dos Santos Silva 7 2:20.624 +1.767 11:18:41.706
1 11:04:23.517 8 2:18.857 | - 11:21:00.563
2 2:07.357 +1.037 11:06:30.874 9 2:21.514 +2.657 11:23:22.077
3 2:07.752 +1.432 11:08:38.626
4 2:08.588 +2.268 11:10:47.214 (4) Silvio LM Barreto
5 2:08.016 +1.696 11:12:55.230 1 11:04:38.991
6 2:06.320 - 11:15:01.550 2 2:23.779 +4.902 11:07:02.770
7 2:06.880 +0.560 11:17:08.430 3 2:21.885 +3.008 11:09:24.655
8 2:07.169 +0.849 11:19:15.599 4 2:18.877 | - 11:11:43.532
9 2:07.664 +1.344 11:21:23.263 5 2:22.900 +4.023 11:14:06.432
10 2:07.245 +0.925 11:23:30.508 6 2:20.397 +1.520 11:16:26.829
7 2:21.855 +2.978 11:18:48.684
(32) Laudevan Silva 8 2:19.131 +0.254 11:21:07.815
1 - 11:04:19.575 9 2:20.127 +1.250 11:23:27.942
2 2:03.735 +34.162 11:06:23.310
3 2:04.065 +34.492 11:08:27.375 (25) Sergio do Santos Silva
4 2:01.413 +31.840 11:10:28.788 1 11:04:27.807
5 3:12.306 +1:42.733 11:13:41.094 2 2:09.601 +0.656 11:06:37.408
6 2:13.589 +44.016 11:15:54.683 3 2:10.027 +1.082 11:08:47.435
7 1:29.573 - 11:17:24.256 4 2:10.936 +1.991 11:10:58.371
8 2:07.823 +38.250 11:19:32.079 5 2:10.749 +1.804 11:13:09.120
9 2:10.238 +40.665 11:21:42.317 6 2:08.945 - 11:15:18.065
10 2:06.716 +37.143 11:23:49.033
(95) Wallace Xavier
(984) Lucas Graciano 1 - 11:04:29.635
1 11:04:27.430
2 2:09.151 +1.288 11:06:36.581
3 2:11.502 +3.639 11:08:48.083
4 2:11.098 +3.235 11:10:59.181
5 2:10.577 +2.714 11:13:09.758
6 2:08.248 +0.385 11:15:18.006
7 2:07.863 - 11:17:25.869
8 2:08.535 +0.672 11:19:34.404
9 2:08.904 +1.041 11:21:43.308
10 2:09.564 +1.701 11:23:52.872
(78) Marcelo Nesi
1 11:04:33.987
2 2:19.294 +6.438 11:06:53.281
3 2:16.343 +3.487 11:09:09.624
4 2:17.339 +4.483 11:11:26.963
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